
Mahatransco websi

fl;l|,1|\ll,1/\ i I . 

",,,rii,,, 
i"i ;j,,- : r -""rLl,!fri.rxllfq, SlrlA e!$(ir,(: t, fier!r-\ssqr-. {:fr :.rX

E-TENDER 2'd CALL NOTICB.

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on
te https:/isnneten ransco.in for the followine Tender details

Sr.No
(l)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

I E-Tender No. & Name of
Tender

RFx No :- 7000031324
E-Tender No. : S E/EHY I O &M I CIR/KLWTECH/ Ten- I 8(2"d

call)124-25
E-Tender for rvork of replacement of LV Side Existing Old 3C
X 400 Sqmm 22kV XLPE Power Cable by lC X 630 Sqmm
power Cable of 50MVA 220122kY Power Transformer to
Enhance Reliability at 220kY Mahape & 22OkY Temghar Sub-
station under EHV (O&M) Division, Kalwa.

2

Tender Downloading Dates
& time. Tender Sale
period.

From Dt: 19.06.2024,00:00 Hrs to Dt.26.06.2024,09:59 Hrs

3

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Doquments.

On or before DT:26.06.2024,up to 09:59 Hrs

4

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of Tender
Documents.

26.06.2024 at 10:00 Hrs (if possible) TechnicalBid
26.06.2024 at 15:00 Hrs (if possible) CommercialBid

Dt.
Dr.

5 Tender Amount Rs. 92,47,481/- (lncluding all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs.92,47,4811-

7 Tender Fees Rs. 5001+ GST
For further details v i sit our webs ite https ://sr*etender.mahatra,',sco
Contact Person : Thg ElggUlyq trryineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-276018451976900624517506379055

lled on SRM

Superintending Engineer
j,IfV O&M Circle, Kalwa

-W.

I

.^?*'' d&"
stll'...J,L,sFffiffi


